2019 JUN1 / 20
HX65HVD05/06/07
HX75HVD05/06/07
深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
HIGH OUTPUT RS-485 TRANSCEIVERS
DESCRIPTION
The HX65HVD05, HX75HVD05, HX65HVD06,HX75HVD06, HX65HVD07, and HX75HVD07 combine a

深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
HX65HVD05EIPG DIP8L 65HVD05 TUBE 2000pcs/box
HX65HVD06EIPG DIP8L 65HVD06 TUBE 2000pcs/box
HX65HVD07EIPG DIP8L 65HVD07 TUBE 2000pcs/box
HX75HVD05ECPG DIP8L 75HVD05 TUBE 2000pcs/box
HX75HVD06ECPG DIP8L 75HVD06 TUBE 2000pcs/box
HX75HVD07ECPG DIP8L 75HVD07 TUBE 2000pcs/box
HX65HVD05EIDRG SOP8L 65HVD05 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HX65HVD06EIDRG SOP8L 65HVD06 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HX65HVD07EIDRG SOP8L 65HVD07 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HX75HVD05ECDRG SOP8L 75HVD05 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HX75HVD06ECDRG SOP8L 75HVD06 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HX75HVD07ECDRG SOP8L 75HVD07 REEL 2500pcs/reel
PACKAGE DISSIPATION RATINGS